
Date Time Opponent Home League Field
Monday 5/1/2023 6PM Massena C Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field

Wednesday 5/3/2023 6PM Ogdensburg A Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field
Wednesday 5/3/2023 6PM Madrid Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field

Friday 5/5/2023 6PM Norwood B Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Monday 5/8/2023 6PM Ogdensburg C Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/9/2023 6PM Massena B Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/9/2023 6PM Norwood-Norfolk Waddington 5/6 Softball Softball Field

Wednesday 5/10/2023 6PM Lisbon Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field
Thursday 5/11/2023 6PM Morristown Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field

Friday 5/12/2023 6PM Canton Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Saturday 5/13/2023 6PM Ogd Lady Moose Waddington 5/6 Softball Softball Field
Tuesday 5/16/2023 6PM Ogdensburg A Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/16/2023 6PM Massena C Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field

Wednesday 5/17/2023 6PM Norwood B Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Coach Pitch Field
Thursday 5/18/2023 6PM Lisbon 2 Waddington 5/6 Softball Softball Field

Friday 5/19/2023 6PM Russell 2 Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field
Saturday 5/20/2023 TBD Massena D Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Monday 5/22/2023 6PM Ogdensburg A Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/23/2023 6PM Heuvelton Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/23/2023 6PM Lisbon 1 - SLFCU Waddington 5/6 Softball Softball Field

Wednesday 5/24/2023 6PM Morristown Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field
Friday 5/26/2023 6PM Morristown Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field

Tuesday 5/30/2023 6PM Massena A Waddington B 3/4 Baseball Coach Pitch Field
Tuesday 5/30/2023 6PM Massena B Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field
Tuesday 5/30/2023 6PM Madrid Waddington 5/6 Softball Softball Field

Wednesday 5/31/2023 6PM Russell 1 Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field

Wednesday 6/7/2023 6PM Harrisville Waddington 5/6 Baseball Baseball Field
Friday 6/9/2023 6PM Waddington B Waddington A 3/4 Baseball Baseball Field

Wednesday 6/14/2023 6PM Hermon-DeKalb Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field
Friday 6/16/2023 6PM Canton Waddington 3/4 Softball Softball Field

Monday 6/19/2023 6PM End of Season Celebration All Youth Baseball/Softball Teams Coach Pitch Field


